45
13
83
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1383
1383
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs. List No. E3JK-R2R3=177-895, E39-R1=177-866
Ì Polarised light gives reliable detection of shiny objects
Ì Light-on/Dark-on operation and NPN/PNP outputs
selectable
Ì Light received indicator
Ì ABS plastic housing protected to IP64
Ì Bracket, fixings and reflector supplied
H=50, W=17.6, D=50 (without bracket), Cable L=2m
SEN86X
E3JK series
Body: H=50, D=50, W=17.4
177-866E39-R1Spare reflector
357-4520E3JK-DS30M2Diffuse reflective
357-4519E3JK-DS30M1Diffuse reflective
357-4507E3JK-R4M2Retroreflective
357-4490E3JK-R4M1Retroreflective
357-4489E3JK-R2M2Retroreflective
357-4477E3JK-R2M1Retroreflective
357-4465E3JK-5M2Through-beam
357-4453E3JK-5M1Through-beam
10+5+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.
SEN407/SI